Aug 29 2024 (09:08) India Rail Info 1

Sonpur - Panchdeori DEMU Special/05241 - DEMU - ECR
CI/Chhapra Kacheri to DDA/Duraundha Junction
1h 10m - 45 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SEE Sonpur Junction 16:50 4 |1 0 29 [56 |ECR
2 |PMU |Parmanandpur 17:04 17:05 m (1 |1 7 56 |55 [ECR
3 |[NYO |Nayagaon 17:10 17:11 Tm (1 |1 11 65 |56 |[ECR
4  |STLR |Sitalpur 17:18 17:19 m |1 |1 19 |67 |57 |ECR
5 |DGA |Dighwara 17:23 17:25 2m |1 |1 24 |42 |59 |ECR
6 |ATNR |Awatarnagar 17:33 17:34 m (1 |1 29 |27 |57 |ECR
7 |BAGL |Baragopal 17:45 17:46 Tm (1 |1 34 |42 |57 |ECR
8 DRI Dumri Juara 17:52 17:53 Tm |0 |1 38 25 (57 |ECR
9 |GH Goldinganj 18:04 18:05 m |1 |1 43 |10 |58 |ECR
10 |CI Chhapra Kacheri 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 52 |12 |58 |NER
11 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |2 |1 54 |37 |58 |NER
12 |[TKV Teknewas 19:22 19:23 Tm |0 |1 59 54 NER
13 |KPS Kopa Samhota 19:30 19:31 Tm (1 |1 65 |65 NER
14 |DDP |Daudpur 19:39 19:40 m (1 |1 73 |64 NER
15 [(EKMA |Ekma 19:48 19:49 Tm (1 |1 82 |53 [62 |NER
16 |MHRN |Mahendranath Halt 19:55 19:56 im (0 |1 87 |25 NER
17 |CW Chainwa 20:01 20:02 Tm (1 |1 89 |61 NER
18 |DDA |Duraundha junction 20:10 20:11 Tm |1 [1 98 |63 NER
19 |PCK |Pachrukhi 20:20 20:21 im (1 |1 107 |36 |67 |[NER
20 |SV Siwan Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |2 |1 115 (38 |69 |NER
21 [svC Siwan Kachari 20:44 20:45 Tm |0 |1 118 |37 |69 |NER
22 |ALS Amlori Sarsar 20:53 20:54 Tm (0 |1 123 |47 |66 |NER
23 |HTW |Hathua junction 21:08 21:10 2m |0 |1 134 |31 NER
24 |LB Lain Bazaar 21:33 21:34 Tm |0 |1 146 |18 NER
25 |SRKR |Salar Khurd 21:41 21:42 im (0 |1 148 |26 NER
26 |PLWR |Phulwaria 21:49 21:50 Tm (0 |1 151 |27 NER
27 |BHBR |Bathua Bazar 21:59 22:00 Tm |0 |1 155 (41 NER
28 |PCDR |Panchdeori Halt 22:15 0 165 |- 79 |NER

Aug 29 2024 (09:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



